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
** 20 Lots 2 - 3.14+ Acres
** Gorgeous Views &
Varied and Interesting
Topography

" Many Lots Backing Onto
Mature Bush
At Your

Lot prlces from $139,000 to $209,000 - Call Kathy Ellis* or visit

us at www., ﬂamamnhighiandﬁ ca.

Central
Fergus, Orangeville &
Hillsburgh. $59,000.
Call Kathy Ellis*.

01-371-VL - 01-386-VL

1.3 ACRE

COMMERCIAL

ZONING
location to

01-636-30

GEORGETOWN - CENTURY

BRICK CHARMER!

This well kept home will steal

your

hearts. The chef of the

house will have a renovated kit.,

1 commuting by GO is at the door

. @l for Mom or Dad; the kids can

£ 4 have big, sep. bdrms and play in

EEEEE e T e i thE huge Fard with [hE lungIE
gym, and Ev&ryune can spread out in the main floor fam. rm.
Ten big rooms, 3 baths, hdwd floors, central air, newer furnace,

high ceilings and anclnsad front
$239,900. Room for the in-laws too.

porch for summer living.
Call Glenda*. 02-184.30

COMBINE THIS WITH A
MILLION DOLLAR VIEW

What a spectacular combi-
§ nation, close to Georgetown
ssemna With views of Toronto! Buy
=1 this 3630 sq. ft. custom

#*¥ Broker

| Williams - over 1 acre
serviced with municipal
water and natural gas,
only 4 min. from the GO

station. It doesn't get any better than this. Call Elizabeth Doell*

02-145-VL

WONDERFUL STARTER
ONLY $178,500

i_ Terrific 3 bedroom bunga-

', low in an established

4 neighbourhood. Just

| starting out, or winding

g down, t his cozy home will

2 suit your budget. With

= | features like a new fur-

= S === nace, CAC, updated floor-
ing and dec:nratlng thmughuut this is a super buy. Call

02-178-90

| dream home and choose
d one of 20 (2+ acre) unique

lots with varied topography
to live on. Many lots with

- stunning views of Toronto skyline, others with pond sites and

some private lots backing onto dense bush, Call Kathy* or visit

us at www.cameronhighlands.ca.

01-371-VL - 01-386-VL

SUCH A
TREAT...

to list such a lovely
backsplit, updated

& carefully on a super

quiet street with a
very pretty land-

$214 900 - its’ priced to sell!! Call

%%%% Licensed Assistant

"Artist Concept”

THE PINE
Nothing but class!
An elegant four
bedroom, four bath
plan for living and
entertaining. Over
2700 sq. ft. with
triple garages on
one acre. Quality

built by Rydon at

$409,999. Call Bill Ellis** for details.

| Impressive

- 00-570-99

THE WILLOW

elegance

| shines in this 3200 sq. ft.

Manor Home by Rydon.

| Skywalk between bed-

room wings. Ensuite

=l paths to all five bed-

rooms. Impeccable

daalgn styie anc:l quality at $469,999. Details from Bill

Ellis**.

00-572-99

| This 3

] ed oak
i ceramic
£ broadloom,

&1 air,

VENDOR WANTS

SOLD SIGN
bedroom
home has an updat-
kitchen,
floors,
furnace,
windows, large
lot. $199,900. Call

= Rod" or Dinah*.

01-642-30

ELEGANT BUNGALOW,

4 | EXCEPTIONAL LOCATION

i| Enjoy the benefits of coun-
try living on 2+ acres . . .
wildlife, fresh air, sweep-
ing views & Bruce Trail
8l almost at your back door.
All of this just minutes from
Georgetown and an easy

commute to 401. This estate development offers varied and interest-

ing topography as well as 360 degree views that will make you catch
your breath. Call Kathy* or visit us at www.cameronhighlands.ca

01-371-VL - 01-386-VL

BUILD IT HERE!

* 8+ acres

* Inside Erin town limits
" High elevation

* Super views

* Total privacy

* $189,000.

Call Kathy Ellis*

01-635-VL

SIMPLY STUNNING

| WITH ALL THE “BELLS

& WHISTLES” -
$369,900

Executive living in this almost
new 3 bedroom home in a
sought after area of Georgetown.
Open concept, hardwood floors,
3-sided fireplace,

incredible

| inground pool with fiber optic
= lighting, flagstone patio and hot

Martha Summers*.

tub. Just move in to th15 exquisite home and enjoy all it has to offer.

02-132-30




